ASS. NEC. BY:	REF: CS/AXAI	7020959 /Sabas	Special Instruction:	
mermen sexualian	ASSIGNM			
From (Person): Kitty (0)	0 of	AXA	Date/Time:	MASKS ROCHIO
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
OD TP + WS + TP RES / OD R	ES / EVA / INV / MV /	CS		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SJJ 6662D	Ins	ured:	,
at Workshop m/s	Elite Am		Tel: 6334	6276
of	280 Woodland	9 Ind Park SE	F-01-17	
Policy No: CA 263U	1 7	Claim No: U	457327	
Sum Insured:		Excess:	\$ 0	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)] _A.o.d	17013
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24	HIRS		H.O.D. Endorse	ment:
Date/Time: 0117017 . 9.520	M Person Contacted	Omissty	Vehicle ID LOU	
Date/Time Action/Instruction	(/) Estimat	ip		
05334 173	X			
03/11/70/3,33pu va	ensed to Pa	AM Teo 46	Mennen.	
11 5/18@ 5,5 m Cou	Armed nAh	Christy for	ul fg B2	170 by evia
(Pet \$ 8)	30,28.1.)			\ /
no lump				13/5
		······································	- t V	

		<u> </u>	<u>11.N1</u>		
From:	Date 2/11/2	017	533 6663	LD. Wage W	19/2008
Estimated Cost.			: Mar / M.Cycle / Bus /	Van ' Lorry : Taxi - Prime M	lover i
OD TP/WS/TP RES/O	DD RES / EVA / INV / MY		Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No.	SJJ 6662D	Maxs	Toyota Az	fo. 3.5	1496
at Workshop m/s Elj	,	Colo	Green.	A.D. Insured	// Std / NI / NA
= 280 Woodlands	Ind Park ES, # 01-1	7,757322	leading 146575	TRadio Insured	I/Std/NI/NA
insured		Eng			
Policy No		C No	NZE 141	6060562	
Claims No.		Gen.	. Cand: Good / F / Poo	r / Burnt	
Sum (naured:	Excess —	Stee	ring: Ir ©der / Jammed /	Leaked / Burnt icr	***
(Olient's Record)		Brak	e. lorder / Jammed /	Leaked / Burnt or	100 100 B
Make of Vehr		Mod			
	*	Туге	Size F: 205	/sor16 Falke	·
(Polley Condition)			R: 17	Joto	hana
Remark: The veh had cor		N.S O.S BS/	DUN / EXNOVA / GY / F	S / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIF	R/SUMI/
repair at the tim	ne of inspection.	то	YO/YOKO or		
Ball or Market Value.	14 k	From	<u>nt</u>	<u>Rear</u>	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or N	o R/B	al. C mi	m RiBail 6	
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or N	lo L'Ba			
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or !	No D .0		2.0.1 Yu/	ю1 7
Lum Sum.	% 3 Val.: Yes or ! ——	No Sur	/ey held at	Elite	***
(A) REV REP.	24 HRS	Des	. of Damages (Frt) / Rea	ir / O/S / N/S / U/C / Roc	oftop or
Data Bo	Veh erson Contacted:	icle: IN / OUT			
	Instruction	<u> </u>	the U/C / Chassis fram	e / Body Structure affecte	g ape to collision
Date Time Action	First uctor:				
	RECEIVED 1 0	MAY 2018			
	VECEIVED :		·		
	. 4				
		 .			
Date.Time. Pile Pass to?	: Preli. Report	-	of Repair:	<i>t</i> .	
18/5 MMm	: Final Report	Resu	rvey No. of Trip:	Sunve viñes	150
Cate, Time Inde Ratum to		Add Fee:	Site Insp. 1\$		
-		Aud Fee.	nter, ex S	9 9 9 9	
Paport Format	MER-OD		Territoria (S. C.	To the second se	
Рэдол Format (- Lump Su m / I.B.It (3		45° - 120		-	
Comp Samma Collect	1140		(- TO T = T		100
				. "-	190



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Water College	www.co.ite.co.id	Affiliated to Federation internal	tionale Des Experts En Automob Ref : CS/AXA1702095	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
(A INSUF	RANCE PTE I	TD	Ref : CS/AXA17020959	9/Sqp
SHENTO XA TOWE	N WAY #24-(ERSINGAPOI	01 RE 068811	Date: 02-11-2017 Code: AXA2	
		Policy Partic	ulars :- OWN DAMAGE	
lnsu	red Veh.	and the specific program of the second of th	Veh. Inspected	
	cy No.	GA263097	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	m No.	C0457327	Excess (\$)	0.00
		MERIMEN (KITTY TEO)	Assign Date	01/11/2017
		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	0
RMak	ce & Model		c.c	
	ine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	assis No.		Colour	
	ometer	-	Steering	
	ikes		Modification	
				
Gei	nerai	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	
B/F	I Front Tyre			mm
	I Front Tyre			mm
	H Rear Tyre			mm
	H Rear Tyre			mm
l		Desc	ription of Damages	
	计有一条单分图 3			
	un Bakas edik	Ge	neral Information	
JA/	ccident Date	有是"不是是我们的是是一个人,我们们也不是一种的。"	Inspection Date	02/11/2017
1 1	urvey held at	CLITE AM DTE LTD		
	ui voj liola al	280 WOODLANDS INDUS 757322 WOODLANDS	STRIAL PARK E5 #01-17 HAR	VEST @ WOODLANUS,
5a.			Rémarks 📲 🕍 🔠 🧖	表。1970年,中国共和国的
24.	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	VALUE IS S\$(EST.	AVERAGE) NS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

AA (AXA Assistance)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	30 Oct 2017 18:10 Sendback Est	31 Oct 2017 11:23 S\$3,000.00	01 Nov 2017 15:13 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	ent
	Main	Refere		Claim De		Documents	,	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	AILS					SEQUENCY + XVANCE	
Insured:		MOHAMMAD HERM	Y BIN JASMI,	ID: S7913981E	. Tel: +6596943	413. Email: moha	mmadhermv@ax	sail com
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SJJ6662D		Date of		27/10/2017 08:		
Claim Typ	e:	OD / C0457327		Dalles	Cover Note No.:	GA263097 (Com		
	······································	00/00/07/		Poncy/	COACI MOTE MO"			
	7			Excess:	· Northwestern Assessment of A	S\$0.00		
Repairer:		Elite AM Pte Ltd (163346276	H Q) 280 Woodlar	Excess:	· Northwestern Assessment of A	S\$0.00		ds - Tel
Handling 1	Insurer:	Elite AM Pte Ltd (163346276 AXA Insurance Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tei	Excess: nds Industrial Par : 6338 7288 [rk E5, #01-17 Har Handled by Kitty 1	S\$0.00 vest @ Woodlands, Teo - 6880 4602]	757322 Woodlan	ds - Tel
Handling 1 Adjuster:		Elite AM Pte Ltd (163346276 AXA Insurance Pto LKK Auto Consulta	e Ltd (HQ) - Tei onts Pte Ltd (H(Excess: nds Industrial Paris: 6338 7288 [2) - Tel: 6256-35	rk E5, #01-17 Har Handled by Kitty 1 661 [Final Rp	S\$0.00 vest @ Woodlands, Feo - 6880 4602] t due 10/11/20:	757322 Woodlan	ds - Tel
Handling 1		Elite AM Pte Ltd (163346276 AXA Insurance Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tei onts Pte Ltd (H(Excess: nds Industrial Paris: 6338 7288 [2) - Tel: 6256-35	rk E5, #01-17 Har Handled by Kitty 1 661 [Final Rp	S\$0.00 vest @ Woodlands, Feo - 6880 4602] t due 10/11/20:	757322 Woodlan	ds - Tel
Handling 1 Adjuster: Driver/Cu		Elite AM Pte Ltd (1 63346276 AXA Insurance Pt LKK Auto Consulta MOHAMMAD HERMY	e Ltd (HQ) - Tei onts Pte Ltd (H(Excess: nds Industrial Paris: 6338 7288 [2) - Tel: 6256-35	rk E5, #01-17 Har Handled by Kitty 1 661 [Final Rp	S\$0.00 vest @ Woodlands, fee - 6880 4602] t due 10/11/20 +6596943413	757322 Woodlan	
Handling I Adjuster: Driver/Cu ASSOCIAT	stodian:	Elite AM Pte Ltd (1 63346276 AXA Insurance Pto LKK Auto Consulta MOHAMMAD HERMY	e Ltd (HQ) - Tei onts Pte Ltd (H(Excess: nds Industrial Paris: 6338 7288 [2) - Tel: 6256-35	rk E5, #01-17 Har Handled by Kitty 1 661 [Final Rp	S\$0.00 vest @ Woodlands, Feo - 6880 4602] t due 10/11/20:	757322 Woodlan	
Handling I Adjuster: Driver/Cu ASSOCIAT	stodian: TED MAIL RECE	Elite AM Pte Ltd (1 63346276 AXA Insurance Pto LKK Auto Consulta MOHAMMAD HERMY	e Ltd (HQ) - Tei onts Pte Ltd (H(Excess: nds Industrial Paris: 6338 7288 [2) - Tel: 6256-35	rk E5, #01-17 Har Handled by Kitty 1 661 [Final Rp	S\$0.00 vest @ Woodlands, fee - 6880 4602] t due 10/11/20 +6596943413	757322 Woodlan	
Handling : Adjuster: Driver/Cu ASSOCIAT There are n	stodian: TED MAIL RECE no mail for this ca	Elite AM Pte Ltd (1 63346276 AXA Insurance Pto LKK Auto Consulta MOHAMMAD HERMY IVED	e Ltd (HQ) - Tei onts Pte Ltd (H(Excess: nds Industrial Paris: 6338 7288 [2) - Tel: 6256-35	rk E5, #01-17 Har Handled by Kitty 1 661 [Final Rp	S\$0.00 vest @ Woodlands, fee - 6880 4602] t due 10/11/20 +6596943413	757322 Woodlan	
Handling : Adjuster: Driver/Cu ASSOCIAT There are n	stodian: TED MAIL RECE	Elite AM Pte Ltd (1 63346276 AXA Insurance Pto LKK Auto Consulta MOHAMMAD HERMY IVED	e Ltd (HQ) - Tei onts Pte Ltd (H(Excess: nds Industrial Para : 6338 7288 [2) - Tel: 6256-35 Male), NRIC:	rk E5, #01-17 Har Handled by Kitty 1 661 [Final Rp	S\$0.00 vest @ Woodlands, feo - 6880 4602] t due 10/11/20: +6596943413 View All	757322 Woodlan 17] Compose Case	

9.52am @00/11/2017 Person @Chrissy Vehicle In SUR@Sebustian

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:	Elite AM <eliteamclaim@gmail.com></eliteamclaim@gmail.com>
Sent: To:	Friday, 11 May 2018 5:59 PM Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)
Subject:	Re: FINALISE OF VEHICLE SJJ 6662D (DOA: 27/10/2017)
Hi Shiau Chan,	
We accept the offer. Thanks!	
Regards,	
Christy	
On Tue May 9, 2019 at 5:20 DM	Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) < <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Oil Tue, May 6, 2016 at 3.25 FM,	Siliad Chair (ERRAULO) \sigma_Siews_Cerraulo.com viole.
Dear Christy,	
Offer final fig \$2,170,00	
Offer final fig \$2,170.00.	
Kindly confirm.	
Best Regards,	
Dest Regards,	
Shiau Chan (Ms) Case Handler	
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Phone: 6256-3561 email: <u>siewsc@ll</u>	<u>kkauto.com</u> fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi</u>	i <u>Avenue 1, #02-25</u> S(408933)

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd To:

8 Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower Singapore 068811 From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Kitty Teo Date: 03 Nov 2017 Attn:

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No : SJJ6662D **Accident Date** : 27/10/2017 Policy No. : GA263097 Make : TOYOTA COROLLA : 01/11/2017 Excess : \$\$0.00 Assignment Date : 7.00 Date of Inspection : 02/11/2017 Est, Duration of Repair

: ELITE AM PTE LTD (HQ) Inspection At

280 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E5, #01-17 HARVEST @ WOODLANDS

SINGAPORE 757322

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

3,000.00
1,720.00
450.00
2,170.00

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	14,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	6,942.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	7,058.00

Remarks

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments: WE HAVE AUTHORISE REPAIR ON 02/11/2017 AT 12.20pm. (X)

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type Singapore NRIC

Owner ID 3981E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. SJJ6662D

Vehicle to be Exported No

Intended De-registration Date 03 Nov 2017

Vehicle Make TOYOTA

Vehicle Model COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A

Primary Colour Green

Manufacturing Year 2008

Engine No. 1NZC834866
Chassis No. NZE1416060562
Maximum Power Output 81.0 kW (108 bhp)

Open Market Value \$11,394.00

Original Registration Date 22 Sep 2008
First Registration Date 22 Sep 2008

Transfer Count 1

Actual ARF Paid \$11,394.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 21 Sep 2018
PARF Rebate Amount \$5,697.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 21 Sep 2018

COE Category A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years) 10

QP Paid \$14,100.00 COE Rebate Amount \$1,245.00

Total Rebate Amount \$6,942.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Nov 2017

OK

Page 1 of 2

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.

SJJ6662D

Vehicle Type

P10 - Passenger Motor Car

Vehicle Attachment 1

No Attachment

Vehicle Scheme

Normal

Vehicle Make

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model

COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A

Chassis No.

NZE1416060562

Propellant

Petrol

Engine No.

1NZC834866

Engine Capacity

1496 cc

Maximum Power

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

Output

Maximum Laden

1405 kg

Weight

Unladen Weight

1130 kg

22 Sep 2008

Year Of Manufacture

2008

Original Registration

Date

Lifespan Expiry Date

COE Category

A - Car (1600cc & below)

Quota Premium

\$14,100.00

COE Expiry Date

21 Sep 2018

Road Tax Expiry Date

21 Mar 2018

PARF Eligibility Expiry

21 Sep 2018

Date

Inspection Due Date

21 Sep 2019

Intended Transfer

03 Nov 2017

Date

CO2 Emission

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee (s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee	11.00	-	11.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2017 14:47
Date Of Accident	27/10/2017 08:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PUNGGOL EAST TOWARDS SENG KANG EAST WAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

DETAILS OF O	WN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJJ6662D

Insured/Policyholder

lame Of Registered Owner MOHAMMAD HERMY BIN JASMI

NRIC No S7913981E

Email Address MOHAMMADHERMY@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96943413

Alternative Phone No OTHERS-96943413

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

ype Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA263097/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MOHAMMAD HERMY BIN JASMI

 NRIC No
 \$7913981E

 Date Of Birth
 12/05/1979

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 02/12/1998

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96943413

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96943413

EMail Address MOHAMMADHERMY@GMAIL.COM

Address

APT BLK 170C PUNGGOL FIELD

#03-697

Postcode

823170

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

ave been approached by unknown person(s) liciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

ehicle Registration Number

SJV8752B

ehicle Make/Model/Colour

Name of Driver

TANG CHEE MENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Details Of Properties

S7642895F

Contact Number

98424395

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Prease repair correctly the details of the assidens to sealed up the causes are deal-
- 1. The Paris in a 1 Le completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Proposersony a vered share or trethter and eccurate as parable. Any without a excess of the end withhold and enter a reason of an excession of the excession.
- The province extense some exercise or conservations for words the province two streets of the conservations.
 The province of the conservation of the conservation of the conservation.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Parise for mirestigation.
- If you was a superior of the second of the se
- The grave of a present the dependence of the second of the control of the control
- Consent under the Personal Data Profession Act (NPPA).
 - The state of the processing of the state of
 - The state of the s
 - ere gette da geren i de gradien de de la participation de la care d En la tradicipation de la care de
 - and the state of the second state of the second second
 - The solution of the state of the solution of
 - (4) Consider a specific of the street of the second of the second as the second of the second of
 - out of provided the control of the control of the provided that the control of the control of the control of the Purposes
 - (2) A supply who have a strong very distribution of the control of the Control of Government of the control of the control
 - and a control of the control of the first of the control of the co
 - Building segment of the segment of the section of the segment of t
 - and the first transfer and the second of the
 - in a beneral and have, including no take the transport of an attack that the problem is a contract of a contract of the transport of the trans
 - the first of the second of the



Andrew State (1997) Andrew

SKETCH PLAN & DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

SKETCH PLAN

Veh 4. 723 61929 F133V 873CR



	BARA 1	Salt of
DESCRIBE C.RCUMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	
(a) to take making	The sales that the sales	my Company Cast to my
Transit Mild Ada		
ng nga katangga katangga kalangga katangga katangga katangga katangga katangga katangga katangga katangga kata Kanangga katangga ka	i de la companya de l	
in the same sales		And the state of t
		The company of the contract of the
		al Maria (alian 1972). Nyaéta (alian 1974) alian anyaéta (alian 1974).
		there with a street world
The second of the to	7 4 1	
general and the second		
		, ,
0		
4		
: : :	• •	
•		
- i		
	. a second secon	**
DECLARATION The Authority Specification in the Committee of the Committee	s to provide specifical	
	The state of the s	
		and the second of the second o
entrollar		10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Elite AM Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:201606209K)

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5, #01-17 Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322

Tel: 63346276 Fax: 63346617 Email: eliteamclaim@gmail.com

INSURER:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type: Policy No:

OD (OWN DAMAGE)

GA263097/1

Date of Loss:

27/10/2017

Vehicle Reg. No.:

SJJ6662D

Driveable?

Ref. No:

UNKNOWN

Driver Age/Info:

38 / MALE

Party At Fault: Third Party Involved?

TP Injury Involved?

NO

YES

Insured/Claimant:

MOHAMMAD HERMY BIN JASMI

Contact No:

+6596943413

Driver:

MOHAMMAD HERMY BIN JASMI

Make/Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 X AXIO (A)

Vehicle Reg. Date:

22/09/2008

Vehicle Colour: Engine No:

GREEN 1NZC834866

Chassis No:

NZE1416060562

Odometer:

146575 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of Repair

(day)

Description of

PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHMENT

Accident/Loss

Present Location:

ELITE AM PTE LTD (HQ)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		1,040.00
Miscellaneous Items		310.00
Labour		1,650.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,000.00
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	210.00
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,210.00

This claim is handled by: CHRISTY

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DÉTAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 31 Oct 2017)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.5 X AXIO (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJJ6662D)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers

with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER V Deform.	0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
2	1		*FRONT GRILLE ? / CPA	0.00	0.00	*220.00 F
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (LHS & RHS) V NFC	0.00	0.00	*60.00 F
4	1		*HEADLAMP RHS V Cont	0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
5	1		*BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ? M	0.00	0.00	*160.00 F
6	1		*FRONT GRILLE LOGO ? VAL	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
7	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS VNEC	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP*RHS 7 40%	0.00	0.00	*40.00 F
F≃Fra	inchise	part.	Cover			
			Total Parts (S\$)		1,040.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		Amount
Mis		eous Items	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J**e
1	1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR V 5 WC		259.00
2	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER X		60.00
		·		
			Sub Total (S\$)	310.00

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
<u>Lal</u>	pour items		
1	Labour charges to remove & install front end attachments and fittings to enable repairs; to replace damaged parts as listed above	New	200.800.00
2	To spray painting on: front bumper, fender RHS	New	00.008 ocu
3	To remove & repalce headlamp; to enable electrical wirings & light function & for headlamp	ocus New	30 50:00
	Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	1,650.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

- Part by part repair.
 Question Mark Item
- Photo Before Paint

90036121

sebastianyeang @ Kkanto.co.

LICK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after apray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Elite AM Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:201606209K)

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5, #01-17 Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322

Tel: 63346276 Fax: 63346617 Email: eliteamclaim@gmail.com

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) INSURER:

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

OD (OWN DAMAGE) Ref. No: Claim Type:

Policy No: GA263097/1 Date of Loss: 27/10/2017

Vehicle Reg. No.: SJJ6662D Driveable?

Party At Fault: **UNKNOWN** Driver Age/Info: 38 / MALE

Third Party Involved? YES TP Injury Involved? NO

MOHAMMAD HERMY BIN JASMI Contact No: +6596943413 Insured/Claimant:

MOHAMMAD HERMY BIN JASMI Driver:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 X AXIO (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 22/09/2008 Make/Model:

Vehicle Colour: **GREEN**

Engine No: 1NZC834866 Chassis No: NZE1416060562

Odometer: 146575 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss? NO

Est. Duration of Repair

(day)

Description of PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHMENT

Accident/Loss

Present Location: ELITE AM PTE LTD (HQ)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		1,040.00
Miscellaneous Items		310.00
Labour		1,650.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,000.00
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	210.00
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,210.00

This claim is handled by: CHRISTY

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 31 Oct 2017)

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.5 X AXIO (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: 143

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJJ6662D)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers Validity:

with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER V Deform.	0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
2	1		*FRONT GRILLE 7. V CRK	0.00	0.00	*220.00 F
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (LHS & RHS) V NFC	0.00	0.00	*60.00 F
4	1		*HEADLAMP RHS V Co+	0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
5	1		*BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ? ¥ 87	0.00	0.00	*160.00 F
6	1		*FRONT GRILLE LOGO ? V MEC	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
7	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS VICC .	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP*RHS 7 🗸 🕽 બિન્જ.	0.00	0.00	*40.00 F
F=Fra	anchise	part.	Cover			
			Total Parts	(S\$)		1,040.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty Particulars	Amount
<u>Mis</u>	cellaneous Items	ع مر
1	1 FRONT BUMPER SENSOR V 5 MG	250,00
2	1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER $\propto \gamma n \gamma$	60.00
	,	
	Sub Total (S\$)	310.00

Estimates on Labour

Estimates on Labour		
No Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
<u>Labour Items</u>		
1 Labour charges to remove & install front end attachments and fittings to enable repairs; to replace damaged parts as listed above	New	500.00
2 To spray painting on: front bumper, fender RHS	New	400 800.00
3 To remove & repalce headlamp; to enable electrical wirings & light function & focus headlamp	New	3° 50:00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,650.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Sebastian. 3/11/2013

- Part by part repair. - Question Mark Item

- Photo Before Paint

90036121

sebastiany fang @ kkauto-can

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

• To recurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No litegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Ex cess : \$0.

Authorised.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) AA (AXA Assistance)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	30 Oct 2017 18:10 Sendback Est	31 Oct 2017 11:23 \$\$3,000.00	01 Nov 2017 15:13 Edit Adj Rpt 1	S\$2,170.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$2,170.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case

Ma	ain	Reference		Claim Details		Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBF	OLDER DETAI	LS					
Insured:	H GAMMAHOM	IERMY BIN JASMI,	D: S7913981E, T	el: +659694341	3, Email: i	mohammadhermy@gma	iil.com
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJJ6662D	Date of Loss: 27/10/2017 08:00 - :59 [109 Months and 5 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]					
Claim Type:	OD / C0457327 Policy/Cover Note No.: GA263097 (Comprehensive)						
				Excess:	S\$0.00		
Repairer:	Elite AM Pte L	td (HQ) 280 Woodland	ls Industrial Park E	, #01-17 Harves	st @ Woodl	ands, 757322 Woodland	s - Tel: 63346276
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6338 7288 [Hand	dled by Kitty Te	o - 6880 46	502]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Con 10/11/2017]) - Tel: 6256-3561	[Handled by \$	ebastian \	reang Wai Keen] [F	Final Rpt due
Driver/Custo dian:	MOHAMMAD HE	ERMY BIN JASMI (38 / I	Male), NRIC: S79:	13981E, Tel: +	659694341	3	
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIV	/ED				View All	Compose Case Mail
There are no i	mail for this case	-					
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASKS]		1	View All	Search Tasks Create	New Task Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority T	ype Task Group	Subject Han	dler Assigr	ned By	Completed On	Created On Done
						4	

Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

SJJ6662D (C0457327) OD Oct 27 2017 8:00AM [MOHAMMAD HERMY BIN JASMI] Elite AM Pte Ltd

Upl	load Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Browser	ıΣ
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	V
No	Finalized On	Elite AM Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail F	Print
1	31/10/17 11:23	Repairer Estimates	1 Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail F	Print
1	03/11/17 15:34	Adjuster Immediate Advice	Coad HIM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	▼
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail F	Print
1	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	lacksquare
2	17/05/18 15:40	General View	⚠ Load JPG	4
3	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	$\overline{\Delta}$
4	17/05/18 15:40	General View	₫ Load JPG	\square
5	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	\blacksquare
6	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	7
7	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	\square
8	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	\square
9	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	\Box
10	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	₹
11	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	\square
12	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	₹
13	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
14	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	4
15	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Y}}$
16	17/05/18 15:40	General View	Load JPG	4
17	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	V
18	17/05/18 15:40	General View	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
19	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
20	17/05/18 15:40	General View	1 Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
21	17/05/18 15:40	General View	■ Load JPG	V
22	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	I
23	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	<u>-</u>
24	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	<u> </u>
25	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	✓
26	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	<u> </u>
		Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	<u> </u>
27	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	<u>\</u>
28	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	<u> </u>
29	17/05/18 15:40		■ Load JPG	<u> </u>
30	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPG	<u>V</u>
31	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG Load JPG	<u> </u>
32	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG Load JPG	<u> </u>
33	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG Load JPG	
34	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	1 1 2000 37 0 1	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	oage 🔽	☑
No	Finalized On	Elite AM Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
			0		\square
35	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	∡
36	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
37	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
38	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
39	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
40	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
41	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
42	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
43	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
44	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
45	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
46	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	⊻
47	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
48	17/05/18 15:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	umentation		1 per p	oage 🗸	\mathbf{Z}
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/11/17 15:13	SJV8752B TP GIA RPT	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/11/17 15:44	REVISED ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	18/05/18 09:28	INSPECTION PHOTO	0	Load PDF	
3	18/05/18 09:28	RESURVEY PHOTO	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			view	View in Brows	ser 🗸
Vide	eo		1 per p	age 🗸	☑
No	Finalized On	Elite AM Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/11/17 10:10	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	7
No	Finalized On	Elite AM Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/10/17 18:10	Accident Statement	Ø	Load HTM	
2	01/11/17 09:47	Addendum Sheet	0	Load JPG	✓
3	01/11/17 10:11	Accident Statement Addm. #1	0	Load HTM	<u> </u>
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔽	\mathbf{Z}
No	Finalized On	Elite AM Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/10/17 17:02	Accident Photo 1	0	Load JPG	4
2	30/10/17 17:02	Accident Photo 2	0	Load JPG	☑
3	30/10/17 17:02	Accident Photo 3	0	Load JPG	☑
4	30/10/17 17:02	Accident Photo 4	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/10/17 17:02	Accident Photo 5	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/10/17 17:02	Accident Photo 6	0	Load JPG	V
7	30/10/17 17:02	Accident Photo 7	0	Load JPG	✓
8	30/10/17 17:02	CHASSIS NUMBER	0	Load JPG	Z
9	30/10/17 17:02	ODOMETER READING	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 💟	V
No	Finalized On	Elite AM Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	1
1	30/10/17 15:08	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	✓
2	30/10/17 15:08	SKETCH PLAN & DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	0	Load JPG	\square

Page 3 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

Vid	Video 1 per			age 🗸	4
No	Finalized On	Elite AM Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
3	30/10/17 15:08	OWNER'S IC & DRIVING LICENCE	0	Load JPG	\square
4	30/10/17 15:08	CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE	0	Load JPG	✓

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01, AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Our File No:

CS/AXA17020959/SQBE2

Date:

No

18/05/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

MOHAMMAD HERMY BIN JASMI

27/10/2017

Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

GA263097

OD

Claim No:

C0457327

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJJ6662D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 X AXIO (A) 22/09/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

1NZC834866 NZE1416060562

146575 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Green

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

S\$14,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Falken 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,040.00	1,040.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	310.00	200.00	110.00	35.48
Labour	1,650.00	930.00	720.00	43.64
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,000.00	2,170.00	830.00	27.67
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	210.00	151.90	58.10	27.67
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,210.00	2,321.90	888.10	27.67

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: Date Inspected:

01/11/2017 Present Location:

Elite AM Pte Ltd (HQ)

02/11/2017 Inspected At:

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5, #01-17

Harvest @ Woodlands

Singapore 757322

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen Adjuster:

Manager:

SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 May 2018)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.5 X AXIO (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJJ6662D)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	250.00 F	*250.00 F
2	1		*FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	220.00 F	*220.00 F
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (LHS & RHS) (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 F
4	1		*HEADLAMP RHS (CONSISTENT)	Cut	250.00 F	*250.00 F
5	1		*BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	Bent	160.00 F	*160.00 F
6	1		*FRONT GRILLE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 F
7	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 F
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RHS (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	40.00 F	*40.00 F
F=Fn	anchise	part.		Total Parts (S\$)	1,040.00	1,040.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Mis	cellan	eous Items	 .		
1	1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR		250.00	200.00
2	1	(DAMAGED)(CONSISTENT) FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER		60.00	0.00
		(NOT NECESSARY)(CONSISTENT)			
			Sub Total (S\$)	310.00	200.00

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labe	our Items			
1	Labour charges to remove & install front end attachments and fittings to enable repairs; to replace damaged parts as listed above	New	800.00	500.00
2	To spray painting on: front bumper, fender RHS	New	800.00	400.00
3	To remove & repalce headlamp; to enable electrical wirings & light function & focus headlamp	New	50.00	30.00
	Gross Labou	Cost (S\$)	1,650.00	930.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

- END OF FOTIMATEO -